
Submitter 
ID

Submitter Name Could Gain 
Advantage

Directly 
Affected

Wish To 
Be Heard

Contact Name Contact Organisation Contact Email Contact Address

PC82-0001 Tom Parker & Kim Parker No No tomrparker@outlook.com 3 Boulez Mews 
Rolleston 7614

PC82-0002 Michael Green 222 Dunns Crossing Road 
Rolleston 7614

PC82-0003 Karen Green 222 Dunns Crossing Road 
Rolleston 7614

PC82-0004 Charlaine McConachy No Yes shazcm@hotmail.com 324 Brookside Road
Burnham 
Canterbury 7678

PC82-0005 Malcolm & Jan Douglas No Yes Malcolm Douglas malcolm.d.douglas@gmail.com 113 Edwards Road 
RD7 
Christchurch 7677

PC82-0006 John William Rangi Chaston Whakaki Munro No No JWRCW Munro john.munro@airnz.co.nz 34 Sheridon Drive 
Rolleston 7614

PC82-0007 Lance Field No Yes lanlee@ruralinzone.net 862 Ellesmere Junction Road 
RD7 
Christchurch 7677 

PC82-0008 Ministry of Education No No Yes Kate Graham Beca Ltd. kate.graham@beca.com PO Box 13960 
Christchurch 8141

PC82-0009 Linda Woltersdorf No No Linda Woltersdorf linda.woltersdorf@gmail.com 238 Dunns Crossing Road 
Rolleston 7614

PC82-0010 Stonehenge Trust No Yes Keith Harris keith.harris@gmail.com 67 Rue Jolie 
Akaroa 7520

PC82-0011 New Zealand Defence Force No Yes Karen Baverstock Tonkin + Taylor Ltd. KBaverstock@tonkintaylor.co.nz 
rebecca.davis@nzdf.mil.nz

PO Box 5271 Victoria Street West 
Auckland 1142

PC82-0012 Hill Street Limited No Yes Jatinder Pal Singh Cavell Leitch jpnznz@gmail.com PO Box 799 
Christchurch 8140

PC82-0013 Waka Kotahi NZ Transport Agency No Yes Sarah White Waka Kotahi NZ Transport Agency sarah.white@nzta.govt.nz PO Box 1479 
Christchurch 8141

PC82-0014 Christchurch City Council Kirk Lightbody Christchurch City Council kirk.lightbody@ccc.govt.nz PO Box 73012 
Christchurch 8154

PC82-0015 Canterbury Regional Council 
(Environment Canterbury)

No Yes Tammy Phillips Canterbury Regional Council 
(Environment Canterbury)

regional.planning@ecan.govt.nz 200 Tuam Street 
Christchurch  8011

PC82-0016 Ivan G Robertson No No 304 Brookside Road 
Rolleston 7678

PC82-0017 Jason Horne - Late Submission No No No jasondonna@hotmail.com 4 Delamare Way  
Rolleston 7614
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